Fage I Ava|anchc Max Colors Michele Sagetta

Fattcrn Namc: Avalanchc Max Colors
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: JimWarren 2021 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
525w X 346h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 21w X 13-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT

¢ DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
T DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT

X DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT

s DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
a DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T

i DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

E DMC 161 Gra3 Blue

9 DMC 1éz2 Blue-UL VY LT

a DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

2 DMC 169 Pewter-l T

DMC 223 Shell Pink-l T

¢ DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT

R DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

+ DMC o1 Mahogany-MD

a DMC 510 Black

< DMC 11 Navy Blue-MD

“® DMC 312 Babg Blue-VY DK

* DMC »16 Antique Mauve-MD

=

DMC 517 Fewter Grag
DMC »is Steel Grag{_T
DMC 322 Babg Blue-DK
DMC 327 | avender-\VY DK
DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 33+ Baby Blue-MD
DMC 336 Navg Blue

DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
DMC 341 Blue Violet-] T
DMC 352 Coral-l T

DMC 353 Peach

DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
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Fage 2 Ava|anchc Max Colors

Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

569
571
572
400
402
407
417
414
415
420
433
474
435
434
457
445
451
452
453
50%
519
524
535
54%
550
55%
554
598
610
611
612
éi%
é%2
640
é42
644
645
646
647
6438
676
677

Fistachio Grccﬂ~VY LT
Mustard
Mustard~LT
Mahogan3~DK
Mahogan3~\/y LT
Deser’c Sancl-DK
chter Grag~DK
5tce| Grag—DK
Pearl Grag

Hazelnut E)rown~DK
Brown-MD
Brown-| T
Brown-\VY LT

Tan

Tan-L T

Lemon-l T

Shell Gra3~DK
Shell Gra3~MD
Shell Gray-|_ T

Blue Green-MD
Sky Blue

Fern Green-VY LT
Ash Gra 3~VY LT
Beige Brown-UIL VY LT
Violet-VY DK

Violet

Violet-] T
Turquoise~LT

Drab Brown-DK.
Drab Brown

Drab Brown-[ T
Drab Brown-VY LT
Dcscr’c SanCLUL \/Y DK
Beige Gra3~DK
Beige Gray-DK MD
Beige Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Grag~DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Grag-LT
Old Gold-L T

Old Gold-VY LT
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712
722
758
759
744
745
746
747
758
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772
775
778
779
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791

792
79%
794
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797
798
799
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803
809
813
814
815
819
820
822
827
824
825
826
827
828
838
8%9
840

(Cream

Orange Spice~LT
Tan-VY LT
Tan-ULVYLT
Yellow-Fale
Yellow-l T Pale

O White

Sky Blue-VY LT
Terra Cotta~\/Y LT
Salmon

Yellow Green-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Antique Mauwve-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
ToparUL VY DK
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-] T
Rogal Blue-DKC

Royal Blue

Dehct BIue~DK

Dehct BIUC~MD

DelFt Blu&};ale
Coffee Brown-DK
Baby Blue-UIL VY DK
Dehct B!uc

Blue-L T

Gamct~DK
Garnet~MD

Babg Pink-l T

Royal Bolue-VY DK,
Bcigc 6ra9~LT

Navy Blue-DK
Plue-VY DK
Blue-DK.

Blue-MD

Blue-VY LT

Sky Blue-CILVY LT
Beige Borown-VY DK,
Bcigc Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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842
844
869
898
902
918
219
921
922
927
928
9%0
951
932
958
939
945
950
951
955
964
975
977
995
996
%013
3021
%022
5023
3024
%0% |
%0%2
3033
304 |
3042
5045
3046
5047
3064
%072
%0738
5325

Bcigc Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Hazclnut Brown~\/Y DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Garnet-VY DK

Red CoPPer~DK

Red Copper

COPPer

COPPCI‘~LT

Gray Green-| T

Grray GreenVY LT
Antique BIUC—DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Navy Blue-\'Y DK,
Tawny

Deser't SancLLT
Towny LT

Ni|e Green-LT

Sea Green-| T
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-| T

[ lectric Blue-DK.
Elcctric Bluc~MD
Khaki Green-l T
Peige Grayg-VY VY DK
Brown Giray-MD
Forown Gray-L T
Brown Grag-VY LT
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antiquc Violet-] T
Yc”ow Bcigc—DK
Yc”ow Beige~MD
Yellow Beige~[_T
Desert Sanci

Beaver Grag-VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Baby Blue-| T
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3354
3371

5726
3727
5740
374%
3746
3752
375%
3755
3756
3761

3765
5766
3770
3771

3772
377%
5776
3778
3781

782
3787
3790
3799
3807
3811

3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
5828
38350
5834
3835
38%6
58%8
5839
3840
5841

3842

Dustg ROSC~LT
Black Brown

/\nﬁquc Mauve-DK
/Xnﬁquchﬂauve%ﬁj_
Antique Violet-DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-DKC
Antiquc BIUC-VY LT
Antiquc Plue-ULVY LT
Byaby Blue

Boaby Blue-UL VY LT
Sky Blue-L T
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Feacock Blue-| T
Tawnyg-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL VY LT
Dcscrt Sand~\/Y DK
[)esertfian&-kA[)
hAahogangJ_Wg

Terra Cotta-] T
Mocha Brown-DK.
Mocha BFOWWLT
Brown Gray-DK
Beige Grag—UL DK
chtcr Gra3~VY DK
Cornflower Blue
1_uqu(ﬁse~\/\/[ﬁ1_
Yellow-(]]_Fale
Apricot~LT
FumPkm~Fﬂe

Golden Brown

Golclen Browﬂ-FaIC
fﬂaz&nutfﬁnawn
Terra Cotta-MD
(3rape~[>kl
Crrape-MD
(3rapc~[;1_

| avender Blue-DK

| avender Blue-MD

[ avender Blue-| T
Byaby Blue-Pale
VVedgewood~[)kL

Michele Sagetta



Fage 6 Ava|anchc Max Colors Michele Sagetta

Symbol  Strands THPC Number Color

2 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-[ T
DMC 3856  Mahogany-UL VY LT
DMC 3857  Rosewood-DK
DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD
DMC 3859 Rosewood-| T
DMC 3860 (ocoa

DMC 2861 Cocoa-l T
DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
DMC 2863 Mocha Beige-MD
DMC 386+ Mocha Beige~LT
DMC »865 Winter White
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Fage 7 Ava|anchc Max Colors Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 152 35 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 155 4289 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BEDMC 156 647 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 157 4%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 158 1438 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 159 302 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 160 438 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 141 1168 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 162 1180 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 148 5% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 223 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 224 i51 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 300 i78 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC »oi 18 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 310 865 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC i1 8 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 312 30 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 316 iz o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 317 348 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 318 126 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 322 490 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 327 i40 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 333 1455 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 334 55 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 336 227 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 340 1595 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 341 7%% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 352 i48 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 353 238 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 355 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 356 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 369 669 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 371 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 372 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 400 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 8 Ava|anchc Max Colors Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 402 T o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 407 i2 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 413 220 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 414 520 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 415 97 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 420 22 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 433 56 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 434 i5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 435 it o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 426 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 437 i2 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 445 119 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 451 55 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 452 38 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 453 161 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 503 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 519 3727 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 524 24 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 40 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 543 465 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DOMC 550 1587 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 553 68 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 554 30 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 598 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC g0 28 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 411 46 O fe) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC ¢iz2 i2 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 6413 3% QO o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 632 46 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC ¢40 27 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 642 9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC ¢4+ 6% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 645 70 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 646 50 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 44 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 448 54 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 676 4+ 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 677 i7 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 712 401 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 722 69 o© o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 738 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 739 2061 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 9 Ava|anchc Max Colors Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 744 i41 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 745 1323 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 746 i240 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 747 2289 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 758 49 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 760 27 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 772 1880 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 775 384 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 778 261 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 59 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 7so i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 791 853 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 792 3%74 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 79% 356 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 794 75 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 79¢ 3549 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 797 6558 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 798 17822 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
B DMC 799 5644 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
CODMC 8oo 358 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC soi 45 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3803 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC so9 10167 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3.000
ODMC 3813 139 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3814 74 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC s8is 9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC si9 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3820 3608 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 822 1295 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3823 i216 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 824 825 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3825 3332 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 826 2356 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 827 2434 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 828 622 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3838 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 839 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3840 25 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 842 62 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3844 32 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 869 27 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3898 62 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 902 305 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 918 i5 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 919 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 921 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 922 i 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 927 40 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 928 1830 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 78 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 931 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 932 (e o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 938 59% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 939 1843 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 945 745 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 950 406 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 951 2102 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 955 861 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 964 544 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 975 39 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 977 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 995 586 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 996 5684 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3013 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3021 30 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3022 i4+ o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 3023 i3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3024 778 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 67 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3032 i+ o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 3033 428 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3041 46 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3042 27 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3045 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3046 4+ 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 3047 98 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3064 5 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3072 2910 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
COODMC 3078 1171 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3325 1349 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 32354 109 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 1107 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3726 30 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3727 155 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3740 32 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3743 285 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3746 4047 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3752 369 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3753 2216 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3755 95 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
COODMC 3756 79% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 3761 1970 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3765 i6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3766 3120 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
COODMC 3770 56 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3771 48 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3772 9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3773 2% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3776 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3778 o) o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3781 20 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3782 i7 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 49 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3790 37 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDOMC 3799 184 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3807 1845 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3811 164 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3823 1996 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3824 240 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3825 504 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3826 i3 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3827 ifo o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 3823 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 38%0 i5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3834 69 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3835 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3836 2% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3838 18792 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.000
B DMC 3839 11612 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
CODMC 3840 2086 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 2841 ioi7 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3842 i4%2 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3854 (e o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3855 699 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3856 226 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3857 36 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



Fage 12 Ava|anche Max Colors Michelc Sagetta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3858 6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3859 3 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 35 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3861 3% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 39 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3863 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3864 17 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3865 29% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



